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 Medical Field of lnterest 

 Sleep Disorders 
 COAH 
 Interventional Bronchoscopy 
 Allergy 

 
 

Education   

Year Institution Department 

1998 Hacettepe University School of Medicine 

2003 Ataturk Training and Research Hospital Pulmonary Diseases Residency  

   

 
Experience   

Year Institution Mission/ Department 

2022- Lokman Hekim Istanbul Hospital Assoc. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases 

2019-2022 

2017-2018 
2013-2016 

2010-2013 

2009-2010 
1999-2009 

 

              Adatip Istanbul Hospital 

              Private Cagsu Hospital 

              Duzce University 

              Duzce University 

              Duzce Atatutk State Hospital 

              Ataturk Training and Research Hospital 

                

 

Assoc. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases  

Assoc. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases 

Assoc. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases 

Asisst. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases 

Pulmonary Diseases Specialist 

Pulmonary Diseases Specialist 

 
 
 

  

 



Memberships  

 
• Turkish Thoracic Society 
• Turkish Respiratory Society 
• Turkish Sleep Society 
• European Respiratory Society  

 
Publications   

 
34 International Publications 
35 National Publications 
45 National and International Congress 


