Leyla Yılmaz Aydın

MD, Assist. Prof

Contemporation: Lokman Hekim Istanbul Hospital

Department: General Surgery

Language: Turkish, English



Medical Field of Interest

- ♥ Sleep Disorders
- COAH
- 🕗 Interventional Bronchoscopy
- 🕑 Allergy

Education

Year	Institution	Department
1998	Hacettepe University	School of Medicine
2003	Ataturk Training and Research Hospital	Pulmonary Diseases Residency

Experience		
Year	Institution	
2022-	Lokman Hekim Istanbul Hospital	
2019-2022	Adatip Istanbul Hospital	
2017-2018	Private Cagsu Hospital	
2013-2016	Duzce University	
2010-2013	Duzce University	
2009-2010	Duzce Atatutk State Hospital	
1999-2009	Ataturk Training and Research Hospita	

Mission/ Department

Assoc. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases Asisst. Prof of Pulmonary Diseases Pulmonary Diseases Specialist Pulmonary Diseases Specialist



Memberships

- Turkish Thoracic Society •
- Turkish Respiratory Society
- Turkish Sleep Society
- European Respiratory Society •

Publications

34 International Publications 35 National Publications 45 National and International Congress

